
13-Mar-23 Athletic Director Phone # Email BB Coordinator Phone # Email

Blessed Savior Erin O'Donell 414-617-6098 eodonnell@blessedsavior.org Keith Beardon 870-413-1788 headscholar@yahoo.com

Brookfield Academy Logan Krekling 262-989-3056 logan.krekling@brookfieldacademy.org (same)

Christ King Theran Motl 414-828-9501 Theranmotl@gmail.com Ryan Bedingfield 414-312-0350 bedingrj@yahoocom

Heritage Christian Kiel Hoek 262-432-0621 khoek@hcsmail.org (same) 616-303-2333 (cell)

Holy Angels West Bend Mitch Draxler 262-720-5364 draxlerm@haswb.org

Messmer/St. Mary John Johnson 920-717-8647 johnjohnson@messmerschools.org LaRhonda Moore 414-559-3585 lmoore@messmerschools.org

Messmer/St. Rose John Johnson 920-717-8647 johnjohnson@messmerschools.org George Johnson Jr 414-750-4581 gjohnson@messmerschools.org

Mother of Good Counsel Tameka Alexander 414-841-9654 tdalexander1978@yahoo.com Robert Andrews 414-870-1204 rdrewman926@gmail.com

Seton North
Jazzmyne Allen-

McKinney
414-739-7159 jallen-mckinney@stmms.org (same)

St. Agnes Shelly Fellin Fellinm@stagnesparish.org Don Jozwiak 414-559-3154 djjoz1@aol.com

St. Boniface Ken Zuber 262-305-0662 Kzuber@synergysettlements.com Vicki Fries 414-477-4400 fries01@gmail.com

St. Dominic Courney Gawryleski 414-839-7664 cggawryleski@gmail.com Pete Gundrum 262-269-2543 peter.gundrum@yahoo.com

St. Gabriel Hubertus Jeff Poth 414-750-6966 StGabrielSchoolAthletics@gmail.com Bill Hartzel 414-588-3058 Bill@hartzelandsons.com

St. Frances Cabrini WB Cheyanne Broeckel 920-418-3334 cbroeckel@wbparishes.org

St. John Vianney Joe Fenlon 414-698-4524 Jfenlon@gmail.com Scott Brandt 262-893-9892 sbrandt007@yahoo.com

St. Joseph Tosa Amy Ford 515-201-9254 amy.ford8@gmail.com Paul Petrides 262-744-5122 paul.f.petrides@outlook.com

St. Jude Aaron Jerabek 262-751-4831 Aaron.jerabek@yahoo.com John sweeney 414-313-8539 john.j.sweeney@marquette.edu

St. Mary MF John Wiese 262-212-5807
john-wiese@wi.rr.com

athleticdirector@stmaryparish.net
Brandon Kirchoff 414-840-7458 brandonkirchoff@hotmail.com

St Mary Visitation (EG) Nick Puetzer 262-370-2819 npuetzer@gmail.com Bill Martin 414-581-0049 wmartin2@wi.rr.com

St. Sebastian Dillon Ambrose 414-412-6647 dillonambrose@hotmail.com Ben Aronin 262-443-0416 aronin.ben@gmail.com

St. Vincent Pallotti Joe Fryda jfryda@stvps.org

Waukesha Catholic Bill Serb 262-366-0763 athleticdirector@waukeshacatholic.org

St. Roberts Dave Borowski 414-324-2429 dlborowski@aol.com Jkate Watson 262-844-7209 kmwatson15@gmail.com
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